
Vidyasagar College For Women 

Students of 1st Sem (Hons/Gen) are hereby directed to collect their college ldentity Card and Library Card according to the following schedule from Office (New Building) at 9.00 am. Registration form copy, Admission challan copy, one passport color photo must be required to collect their college ldentity Card and Library Card. 

Date: 04.12.2023 

STREAM 

English Hons. 

Bengali & Geography Hons. 

History & Pol Sc. Hons. 

Hindi Hons. 

NOTICE 

Zoology & Physics Hons. 

PhysiologY, Botany & Chemistry Hons. 

Mathematics, Economics Hons. & B.Sc. General 

BA General 

BA General 

BA General 

BA General 

DATE 

07.12.2023 

08.12.2023 

09.12.2023 

11.12.2023 

12.12.2023 

13.12.2023 

14.12.2023 

15.12.2023 

16.12.2023 

18.12.2023 

19.12.2023 

Dr. Sutapa Ray 

Principal 
Principal 

Vidyssag ar Colege For Women 
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