

Vidyasagar College For Women

NOTICE

Students of 1st Sem (Hons/Gen) are hereby directed to collect their college Identity Card and Library Card according to the following schedule from Office (New Building) at <u>9.00</u> <u>am</u>. Registration form copy, Admission challan copy, one passport color photo must be required to collect their college Identity Card and Library Card.

STREAM	DATE
English Hons.	07.12.2023
Bengali & Geography Hons.	08.12.2023
History & Pol Sc. Hons.	09.12.2023
Hindi Hons.	11.12.2023
Zoology & Physics Hons.	12.12.2023
Physiology, Botany & Chemistry Hons.	13.12.2023
Mathematics, Economics Hons. & B.Sc. General	14.12.2023
BA General	15.12.2023
BA General	16.12.2023
BA General	18.12.2023
BA General	19.12.2023

Date: 04.12.2023

Dr. Sutapa Ray 04/12/2023 Principal

Principal Vidyasagar College For Women